Dollies (Scene Shifting)
14 .10 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindprod.com
14
The Scene Shifter, utilizing the 05/72V Swivel Head and either 2LL or
BS4 casters has applications in Stage Productions, Conference Centers
and Exhibition Halls. Acorn™ can provide Tri-Wheel Dollies with any
size swivel casters and load capacities to meet job requirements.
Below: Recommended with Nylacron™
wheels for better rollability.
Type A: Scene Shifter with Low-Level 13DC-2LL Dual Wheel Casters
Diameter OAH Swivel Radius Tread Width Wheel Type Load Capacity Part Number
mm/in (mm) (mm) (mm) (lb) *(Add R, P or PL)
50 / 2 96 308 14 Nylon (NN) 800 13DC-2LL-NN/050/14-PL
50 / 2 96 308 14 Vulkollan™ / CI Core (VY/CI) 800 13DC-2LL-VY/CI/050/14-PL
50 / 2 96 308 14 Steel (ST) 800 13DC-2LL-ST/050/14-PL
* R= Roller bearing, P= Precision ball bearing, PL = Plain bushing
Type B: Scene Shifter with 13DC-BS-4 Casters
Diameter OAH Swivel Radius Tread Width Wheel Type Load Capacity Part Number
mm/in (mm) (mm) (mm) (lb) *(Add R, P or PL)
100 / 4 168 436 35 Nylon (NN) 1000 13DC-BS4-NN/100/35-R
100 / 4 168 436 29 Vulkollan™ / CI Core (VY/CI) 1000 13DC-BS4-VY/100/29-R
125 / 5 193 464 35 Nylon (NN) 1000 13DC-BS4-NN/125/35-R
125 / 5 193 464 35 Urethane / CI Core (UY/CI) 1000 13DC-BS4-UY/CI/125/35-R
125 / 5 193 464 32 Vulkollan™ / CI Core (VY/CI) 1000 13DC-BS4-VY/CI/125/32-R
* R= Roller bearing, P= Precision ball bearing, PL = Plain bushing
CAD DRAWINGS FOR CUSTOM
STAGE / SCENE SHIFTING CASTERS & DOLLIES
ARE AVAILABLE
SEE SECTION 13 FOR ADDITIONAL
STAGE / SCENE SHIFTING CASTERS & DOLLIES